damuanga Ums
OT4ecTBO
YYaCTHUKA

I'ynseB Makcum
ButanseBnu

JeBarkuna
1Omus
AnekceeBHa

3uikrH Makcum
EBrenneBuu

NnrobaeB Dmup
Manap6exoBuy

KoBaspuyxk
Mapus
CepreeBHa

KproukoBa
Mapus
BrnagumupoBHa

Jly3apeB NBan
AJIeKCaHIpOBUY

MartBeeBa
TTonuua
MaxkcumoBHa

MenentreBa
1Omusa
EBrenneBuu

Morunés Mupon
JleHrncoBuY

Myxun Aptém
IOpbeBuu

[Tapmuna
EBrenunsa
Crena”HoBHa

CaBeHKO
EmmsaBera
MakcumoBHa

Hanko Cemén
EBrenneBuu

IlleTHHKOBA
Taucus
JMutpuesHa

Tabnuua pesynbratoB B L|PP «Cka3ka>», Bo3pacT 4-5 ner

9 Hroro
0aJI0B

3 4 10

3 4 10

3 2 8

3 2 8

3 4 10

3 4 10

3 4 10

3 4 10

3 3 9

3 1 7

3 4 10

3 4 10

3 4 10

3 2 8

3 4 10

Tlo0eauTean/

IIpusep

oOeInTENb

moOeInTENb

oOeauTEIh

mooeuTeNnb

mooeuTeNnb

mooeuTeNnb

npusep

mooeuTeNnnb

mooeuTeNnb

mooeuTeNnb

mooeIuTeNb

Peiitunrosoe
MecCTO B
Yupexaenuun

1-10
(u3 15)

1-10
(u3 15)

12-14
(u3 15)
12-14
(u3 15)

1-10
(u3 15)

1-10
(3 15)

1-10
(3 15)

1-10
(u3 15)

11
(u3 15)

15
(u3 15)
1-10
(u3 15)

1-10
(u3 15)

1-10
(u3 15)

12-14
(u3 15)

1-10
(u3 15)

PeiiTunroBoe
MECTO 0
peruony

1-16
(13 235)

1-16
(13 235)

29-109
(13 235)
29-109
(13 235)

1-16
(13 235)

1-16
(u3 235)

1-16
(u3 235)

1-16
(u3 235)

17-28
(u3 235)

110-143
(u3 235)
1-16
(u3 235)

1-16
(u3 235)

1-16
(u3 235)

29-109
(3 235)

1-16
(3 235)

PeiiTunroBsoe

MecTO 1o
KOHKYpCY

1-33
(u3 423)

1-33
(u3 423)

74-216
(u3 423)
74-216
(u3 423)

1-33
(u3 423)

1-33
(13 423)

1-33
(u3 423)

1-33
(13 423)

34-73
(13 423)

217-273
(3 423)
1-33
(3 423)

1-33
(u3 423)

1-33
(3 423)

74-216
(13 423)

1-33
(3 423)



